
CHAMPRO SUBLIMATED 
HOCKEY UNIFORMS



Elite Faux Lace Neck Jersey
Elite Faux Lace Neck Jersey
Elite V-Neck Jersey
Elite V-Neck Jersey
V-Neck Hockey Jersey
V-Neck Hockey Jersey
Keyhole Neck Hockey Jersey
Keyhole Neck Hockey Jersey
Lace Neck Hockey Jersey
Lace Neck Hockey Jersey
Single-Ply Reversible V-Neck Hockey Jersey
Single-Ply Reversible V-Neck Hockey Jersey
Hockey Shell
Hockey Shell
Hockey Socks
Hockey Socks
Single-Ply Reversible Hockey Socks
Single-Ply Reversible Hockey Socks

JHKJ4A

JHKJ4Y

JHKJ3A

JHKJ3Y

JHKJ1A

JHKJ1Y

JHKJ1KA

JHKJ1KY

JHKJ1LA

JHKJ1LY

JHKJ2A

JHKJ2Y

JHKB2A

JHKB2Y

JHKS1A

JHKS1Y

JHKS2A

JHKS2Y

Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth

MOCK MESH/CLASSIC

MOCK MESH/CLASSIC

MOCK MESH/CLASSIC

MOCK MESH/CLASSIC

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

FUSION MESH

RINK RIGID WARP

RINK RIGID WARP

CHAMPRO SUBLIMATED HOCKEY UNIFORMS ORDER QUANTITY
STYLE # DESCRIPTION YOUTH 

/ADULT FABRIC 1-5 6-11 12-23 24-47 48-143 144-249 250-499 500+

TURNAROUND TIME

82.50$   

80.75$   

77.75$   

76.00$   

68.25$   

66.25$   

70.25$   

68.25$   

72.00$   

70.25$   

84.25$   

82.50$   

51.25$   

49.50$   

33.25$   

31.50$   

39.00$   

37.25$   

68.75$   

67.25$   

64.75$   

63.25$   

56.75$   

55.25$   

58.50$   

56.75$   

60.00$   

58.50$   

70.25$   

68.75$   

42.75$   

41.25$   

27.75$   

26.25$   

32.50$   

31.00$   

60.75$   

59.50$   

57.25$   

55.75$   

50.25$   

48.75$   

51.50$   

50.25$   

53.00$   

51.75$   

62.00$   

60.75$   

37.35$   

36.50$   

24.50$   

23.25$   

28.75$   

27.50$   

59.00$   

57.75$   

55.50$   

54.25$   

48.75$   

47.50$   

50.25$   

48.75$   

51.50$   

50.25$   

60.25$   

59.00$   

36.75$   

35.25$   

23.75$   

22.50$   

28.00$   

26.50$   

57.25$   

56.00$   

54.00$   

52.75$   

47.25$   

46.00$   

48.75$   

47.25$   

50.00$   

48.75$   

58.50$   

57.25$   

35.50$   

34.25$   

23.00$   

21.75$   

27.00$   

25.75$   

55.75$   

54.50$   

52.50$   

51.25$   

46.00$   

44.75$   

47.50$   

46.00$   

48.75$   

47.50$   

57.00$   

55.75$   

34.75$   

33.50$   

22.50$   

21.25$   

26.50$   

25.25$   

54.25$   

53.25$   

51.25$   

50.00$   

45.00$   

43.75$   

46.25$   

45.00$   

47.50$   

46.25$   

55.50$   

54.25$   

33.75$   

32.50$   

22.00$   

20.75$   

25.75$   

24.50$   

53.00$   

51.75$   

49.75$   

48.75$   

43.75$   

42.50$   

45.00$   

43.75$   

46.25$   

45.00$   

54.00$   

53.00$   

33.00$   

31.75$   

21.25$   

20.25$   

25.00$   

24.00$   

STANDARD TURNAROUND TIME:  15 BUSINESS DAYS PRODUCTION + 2 BUSINESS DAYS SHIPPING AFTER FINAL APPROVAL (APPROXIMATELY 4 WEEKS)

EXPRESS TURNAROUND TIME (ADD $5):  10 BUSINESS DAYS PRODUCTION + 2 BUSINESS DAYS SHIPPING AFTER FINAL APPROVAL (APPROXIMATELY 3 WEEKS) 

EXPRESS+ TURNAROUND TIME (ADD $10):  5 BUSINESS DAYS PRODCUTION + 2 BUSINESS DAYS SHIPPING AFTER FINAL APPROVAL (APPROXIMATELY 2 WEEKS)

PRICE LIST

01     |     INFO@KSTEAMSPORTS.COMKSTEAMSPORTS.COM

TEAM SPORTS & CORPORATE APPAREL
38 S Main St, St. Albans, VT 05478

info@ksteamsports.com
(802) 524-3312



MODEL: JHKJ4 (PG 290) in Adult Medium  
and JHKB2 (PG 292) in Adult Medium

HOCKEY

|02

COLOR 1 
WHITE

DESIGN SHOWN: 

PLAYMAKER

COLOR 2 
ROYAL
COLOR 3 
LIGHT BLUE

COLOR 1 
GRAPHITE

DESIGN SHOWN: 

GOON

COLOR 2 
LIGHT ORANGE
COLOR 3 
BLACK

UNDECORATED

UNDECORATED

ELITE V-NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ3
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): MOCK MESH / TEK-NIT  FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2

Classic elite v-neck collar 
Classic double yoke 
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom

ELITE FAUX LACE NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ4
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): MOCK MESH / TEK-NIT FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2

Classic elite faux lace neck collar 
Classic double yoke 
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom

SEE PAGE 1 FOR PRICING BASED ON QUANTITY ORDERED

INFO@KSTEAMSPORTS.COMKSTEAMSPORTS.COM
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WOMEN'S LACROSSE UNIFORMS

COLOR 1 
SCARLET

DESIGN SHOWN: 

ENFORCER

UNDECORATED

COLOR 2 
BLACK
COLOR 3 
CHARCOAL

COLOR 1 
NAVY

DESIGN SHOWN: 

ARCTIC

UNDECORATED

COLOR 2 
ROYAL
COLOR 3 
ARMY TAN

COLOR 1 
YELLOW

DESIGN SHOWN: 

CROSSTOWN

UNDECORATED

COLOR 2 
NAVY
COLOR 3 
WHITE

COLOR 1 
NAVY

DESIGN SHOWN: 

ICEBERG

UNDECORATED

COLOR 2 
LIGHT BLUE
COLOR 3 
WHITE

V-NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ1
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH, TEK-NIT, BIRDS EYE MESH, BLINK MESH  
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2/SJ-HKJ1KIT

Self-material v-neck 
Single ply yoke 
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom

KEYHOLE NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ1K
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH, TEK-NIT, BIRDS EYE MESH, BLINK MESH  
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2/SJ-HKJ1KIT

Self-material keyhole neck 
Single ply yoke 
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom

LACE NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ1L
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH, TEK-NIT, BIRDS EYE MESH, BLINK MESH 
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2/SJ-HKJ1KIT

Shoe  lace neck 
Single ply yoke 
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom

SINGLE-PLY REVERSIBLE V-NECK JERSEY

SKU: JHKJ2
ADULT: S-3XL; Intermediate Goalie, Goalie 
YOUTH: YXS (Mites), S/M, L/XL, Goalie
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH  
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HJ2/SJ-HKJ1KIT

Single-ply reversible jersey with self fabric v-neck collar  
Set-in long sleeves, double needle hem 
Straight, double needle hemmed bottom 
Top and bottom covered seams

SEE PAGE 1 FOR PRICING BASED ON QUANTITY ORDERED

INFO@KSTEAMSPORTS.COMKSTEAMSPORTS.COM
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COLOR 1 
SCARLET

DESIGN SHOWN: 

SLAP SHOT

COLOR 2 
GREY
COLOR 3 
WHITE

UNDECORATED UNDECORATED

COLOR 1 
SCARLET

DESIGN SHOWN: 

ENFORCER

COLOR 2 
BLACK
COLOR 3 
WHITE

COLOR 1 
ROYAL

DESIGN SHOWN: 

ARCTIC

COLOR 2 
LIGHT BLUE
COLOR 3 
WHITE

UNDECORATED

SHELL

SKU: JHKB2
ADULT: S-3XL YOUTH: XS-XL
FABRIC(S): RINK RIGID WARP 
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: SJ-HKB2KIT

Single-ply hockey warp knit shell  
Belt with plastic closure  
Two-needle overlock stitching throughout 
Straight, double needle hemmed leg opening

SOCKS

SKU: JHKS1
ADULT: S/M (28" LENGTH), L/XL (30" LENGTH)  

YOUTH: XS (19" LENGTH), S/M (22" LENGTH), L/XL (25" LENGTH)
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH, CLASSIC, BIRDS EYE MESH, BLINK MESH  

FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HS1

Hockey socks 
Pair of elasticized ankle to secure shin guard 

Velcro fasteners on top of sock to attach to pant

SINGLE-PLY REVERSIBLE SOCKS

SKU: JHKS2
ADULT: S/M (28" LENGTH), L/XL (30" LENGTH) 
YOUTH: XS (19" LENGTH), S/M (22" LENGTH), L/XL (25" LENGTH)
FABRIC(S): FUSION MESH  
FIT: LOOSE FIT ITEM: HS1

Single-ply reversible hockey socks  
Pair of elasticized ankle to secure shin guard 
Velcro fasteners on top of sock to attach to pant

SEE PAGE 1 FOR PRICING BASED ON QUANTITY ORDERED

INFO@KSTEAMSPORTS.COMKSTEAMSPORTS.COM


